
Nursery Address Web address Phone number type

13th Street Nursery 1298 13th Street SE, Salem, OR 97302 https://www.13thstreetnursery.net/ 503-413-0386 R

1855 Plants, LLC https://www.facebook.com/1855plants/about/?ref=page_internal 425-256-1918

Al's Garden Nursery, Inc 1220 N Pacific Hwy, Woodburn, OR 97071 als-gardencenter.com 503-981-1245 R

Aurora Nursery 22821 Boones Ferry Rd. NE, Aurora, OR 97002-9458 http://www.auroranursery.com/ 503-678-7903

Balance Restoration Nursery 27995 Chambers Mill Rd, Lorane, OR 97451 Sites.google.com/site/balancerestoration/  541-942-5530 W

Beaverlake Nursery 21200 S. Ferguson Road, Oregon City, OR 90045 beaverlakenursery.com 503-632-4787 W

Bosky Dell Native 23311 SW Bosky Dell Lane, West Linn, OR boskydellnatives.com 503-638-5945 R, W

Broadmead Nursery 8610 SW Broadmead Rd., Amity, OR 97101-9521 503-843-2155

Brooks Tree Farm 9785 Portland Road, Brooks, OR 97305 https://brookstreefarm.com/ 503-393-6300 W, B

Carter's Greenhouse & Nursery 5145 Waymire Rd, Dallas, OR 97338 cartersgreenhouseandnursery.com 503-787-3371 R

Cascadian Nurseries 8900 NW Dick Rd, Hillsboro, OR 97124 cascadiannurseries.com 503-647-9292 W

Champoeg Nursery 9661 Yergen Rd. NE, Aurora, OR 97002 https://champoegnursery.com   503-678-6348 W, B

Cistus Nursery 22711 NW Gillihan Road, Portland, OR 97231 http://www.cistus.com/   503-621-2233 R, W

Doak Creek 8331 Marlow Rd, Eugene, OR 97405 doakcreeknursery.com 541-484-9206 W

Drakes' Crossing 19744 Grade Rd. SE, Silverton, OR 97381 drakescrossingnursery.com 503-873-4932 W

Echo Valley Natives 19300 SE Longstreet Lane, Sandy, OR 97055 echovalleynatives.com 503-826-6026 R, W

E & S Environmental (native grass seed) 2161 NW Fillmore Ave, Corvallis, OR 97330 esenvironmental.com 541-758-6305 R, W

Fourth Corner Nursery 5652 Sand Road, Bellingham, WA 98226 fourthcornernurseries.com/   360-592-2250 W, B

Gallon House Nursery 7862 Gallon House Rd. NE, Silverton, OR 97381
https://www.facebook.com/Gallon-House-Nursery-LLC-
102194124824872/

503-991-1837 R

Garland Nursery 5470 NE Highway 20, Corvallis, OR 97330 garlandnursery.com 541-753-6601 R

Good Year Farms 29610 SE 23rd St., Washougal, WA 98671 https://www.goodyearfarms.com/ 360-907-0817

Harold M. Miller Landscape Nursery 838 Ankeny Hill Rd, Jefferson, OR 973-0989 https://www.facebook.com/HMillerNursery 503-399-1599 W

Heritage Seedlings, Inc 4194 71st Ave SE, Salem, OR 97317 heritageseedlings.com 503-585-9835 W, S

Hobbs & Hopkins, Ltd. 1712 SE Ankeny St., Portland, OR 97214 www.protimelawnseed.com 800-345-3295 R, W

Humble Roots Farm and Nursery LLC 1550 Dry Creek Rd, Mosier, OR 97040 humblerootsnursery.com  503-449-3694 R

LivingScape Nursery 3926 N. Vancouver Ave, Portland, OR 97227 livingscapenursery.com 503-248-0104 R

Mahonia Vineyards & Nursery, Inc. 4985 Battlecreek Rd. SE Suite 200, Salem, OR 97302 mahonianursery.com 503-585-8789 W

Native Grounds Nursery 37545 Highway 228, Brownsville, OR 97327 nativegroundsnursery.com 541-466-3561 W

Native Habitat Nursery 14140 SE Palmer Creek Rd., Dayton, OR 97114 https://nativehabitatnursery.com/ 503-864-4800 R

Natives Northwest 50011 NW Clapshaw Hill Rd., Forest Grove, OR 97116 503-969-8328

Natural Recovery PO Box 476, Vancouver, WA 98666
360-696-4632; 

360-608-5857
W

Northwest Meadowscapes 1240 W. Sims Way, #218, Port Townsend, WA 98368 northwestmeadowscapes.com 503-705-1357 S

Oregon Native Plant Nursery PO Box 886, Woodburn, OR 97017-0886 503-981-2353 R

Pacific Northwest Natives 175 Scravel Hill Road SE, Albany, OR 97322 pacificnwnatives.com 541-928-8239 R, W

Portland Nursery (2 locations)
5050 SE Stark, Portland, OR 97215; 9000 SE Division, 

Portland, OR 97266
portlandnursery.com

503-231-5050; 

503-788-9000
R
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ProTime Lawn Seed 1712 SE Ankeny St., Portland, OR 97214 ptlawnseed.com 
503-239-7518; 

800-345-3295
R, W, S

River Refuge Seed Company 26366 Gap Rd, Brownsville, OR 97327 riverrefugeseed.com 541-466-5309 W, S

Scholls Valley Native Nursery LLC 4036 NW Half Mile Ln., Forest Grove, OR 97116 http://schollsvalley.com/ 503-516-9129 W, B

Sevenoaks Native Nursery LLC 29730 Harvest Dr. SW, Albany, OR 97321-9416 www.sevenoaksnativenursery.com 541-757-6520 W, B

Silver Falls Seed Co. 5648 Evans Valley Lp. NE, Silverton, OR 97381 silverfallsseed.com 503-874-8221 W, S

Sound Native Plants PO Box 7505, Olympia, WA 98507 http://soundnativeplants.com/nursery/ 360-352-4122 W

Steel Acres https://www.steeleacres.com/  R, W, S

SunMark Seed 12775 NE Marx St., Building 14, Portland, OR 97230 http://www.sunmarkseeds.com/  503-241-7333 S

Tri-City Construction Council 20 E. Kennewick Ave, Kennewick, WA 99336 https://tricityplancenter.com/ 509-582-7424

Valley Growers Nursery 30570 S. Barlow Rd., Hubbard, OR 97032 valleygrowers.com 503-651-3535 W

Watershed Garden Works Inc. 2039 44th Ave, Longview, WA 98632-5005 http://www.watershedgardenworks.com  360-423-6456 R, W

WACD PMC 16564 Bradley Road, Bow, WA 98232 http://www.wacdpmc.org/  360-757-1094 W, B

Websters (DNR) 9805 Blomberg St. SW, Olympia, WA 98512
https://www.dnr.wa.gov/programs-and-services/forest-
resources/webster-forest-nursery

360-902-1270 W, B

Willamette Gardens 3290 SW Willamette Ave, Corvallis, OR 97333 willamettegardens.com 541-754-0893 R, W

Willamette Wildlings https://willamettewildlings.com/  541-767-9142 W, S

Windy Ridge Tree Farm 42205 NE 256th Ave, Amboy, WA 98601 https://www.windyridgetreefarm.com/
360-247-8733; 

360-606-8581
W

Wings 503-881-3463 R

Xera Plants 1114 SE Clay St., Portland, OR 97214 xeraplants.com 503-236-8563 R

R=Retail; W= Whole Sale; S=Seeds; B= Bareroot stock

This list was compiled by Clark Conservation District.   Please call us at 360.859.4780 or visit our website for more information on native plants: www.clarkcd.org

This is not a complete list of nurseries in the local area, and inclusion of businesses and individuals in this list does not constitute endorsement by Clark CD, nor does it imply any guarantee of quality


